Or
Chine 39
Etats unis 38

France 16
Grande Bretagne 14
Pays bas 13
Allemagne 12
Italie 1
Hongrie

Espagne

Suede

Norvege

Irlande

Roumanie

Belgique

Bulgarie

Tchéquie

Croatie

Serbie

Slovénie

Autriche

Pologne

Danemark

Portugal

Gréce

Lituanie

Kosovo

Chypre

Slovaquie

Estonie

Finlande

Lettonie

Luxembourg

Malte
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Argent
27
42
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Bronze
24
42

22
27
12
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Total
90
122

62
63
32
31
39
18
17
11
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Population (M) Total/Population

1425
342

64
68
17
83
57
10
47
11
6
5
19
12
7
10
4
7
2
9
40
6
10
10
3

PR NOROR

525

0,06
0,36

0,97
0,93
1,88
0,37
0,68
1,80
0,36
1,00
1,33
1,40
0,42
0,83
1,00
0,50
1,50
0,57
1,50
0,56
0,23
1,33
0,40
0,80
1,33

1,00
0,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,71
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